
A Services Directory listing is $9.95 per week for a single ad (13 

week minimum). Call the Blue Mountain Eagle today! 541-575-0710.SERVICE DIRECTORY
DOORSDOORS

63056 Lower Meadow Drive, Suite 150
Bend, OR 97701

CCB No. 167946

Central Oregon’s 
Most Experienced Team of Door Professionals

FEEDFEED

Feed
Smart Lic • Payback • Nutrena

Supplies Featuring:

HW • Behlen • Powder River 

GIBCO
AG & INDUSTRIAL

Parts & Equipment
Keystone Fencing & Chevron Lubes

311 North Canyon City Blvd., Canyon City

541-575-2050 • Mon.-Sat., 8-6

INSURANCEINSURANCE

, Agent
, Agent

771 Ponderosa Village
P.O. Box 790, Burns, OR 97720

INSURANCEINSURANCE

405 W. Main, John Day

INSURANCE, INC.

INTERNETINTERNET

541-932-4411
1-800-848-7969

ortelco.net

Internet/Web • Telecommunication

Entertainment & Media Services

JANITORIAL SERVICEJANITORIAL SERVICE

Eastern Oregon
Building Maintenance

Blinds • Carpets • Floors • Windows • Ducts

Upholstery • Power Sweeping • Snow Removal 

Fire & Flood Restoration

“Professional Cleaning Service”

541-575-1741 • 1-800-282-1741

ATV’sATV’s

WORLD’S TOUGHEST

ATV

ATV’s can be hazardous to operate. ATVs with engine sizes larger than 90cc may not be ridden by anyone under 16 
years of age. ATVs with 80cc engines may not be ridden by anyone under 12 years of age. ATVs with 40cc engines 
may not be ridden by anyone under 6 years of age. Always wear a helmet and be sure to take a trainin g course. 
For safety and training information, see your Polaris dealer or call 1-800-342-3764. © 2015 Polaris Sales Inc.

West Hwy. 26, John Day

APPLIANCE REPAIR • HEATING • COOLINGAPPLIANCE REPAIR • HEATING • COOLING

M.D. ENTERPRIZES | 541-575-2010
116 N. Clark St., Canyon City • CCB#87590

Serving You Since 1989 | Matt Turner, Owner

• Refrigeration &
appliance repair

• All makes & models

• Major & minor 
appliances

• Sales

• Services

• Parts & 
Installation

ATTORNEYATTORNEY

Law Office of Robert Raschio

with Associates Jon Bartov 

& Michelle Wiederman

WRIGHT CHEVROLET INC.WRIGHT CHEVROLET INC.

        SINCE 1959

AUTOMOTIVEAUTOMOTIVE

Customer Satisfaction is our #1 goal

The Wright Choice
Sales & Service

550 Main St.

Fossil, OR

Give us a call

800-336-0057

541-763-4175

Sales: Bill or Paul; Services: Bill Sr.; Parts: Denny

AUTOMOTIVE REPAIRAUTOMOTIVE REPAIR

FREE ESTIMATES
COLLISION REPAIR • AUTO GLASS

200 E. Main, John Day

(541) 575-0358

T&H Automotive, LLC

FREE loaner car.

Deductible

assistance

available.

3256R 3376 +/- SF 4BD/2.5BA ON 
HUMBOLT. $4000.00 SELLER CREDIT 
TOWARDS FLOORING! SF incl 1,178 SF unfin 
bsmnt.Laundry,wet bar. Fenced garden, green 
house, Trex deck. New furnace in 2016. 0.28 +
/-ac lot. 203 N. Humbolt, CC. $189,000  
$175,000  RMLS#176832
RURAL RESIDENTIAL

3185RR [REDUCED] ONE-OWNER 
QUALITY COUNTRY HOME. 2592 +/- SF 
custom 3BD/2.5 BA MH on 20+/- acs. fenced. 
Mins to town. 57620 Coyote Trail, MV. 
$349,000 NOW $337,500 RMLS#16113063L
3202RR [REDUCED] ONE-OWNER OFF 
GRID LOG HM. 4bd/2ba 3000 +/- SF w/poss 
5th bd.Office & full daylight bsmnt. Cov deck, 
2700-watt solar sys. good gravity flow spring. 
10X40 shop & cabin w/loft. 80 +/- timbered 
acs borders NF. 23682 Nan’s Rock Rd. MV. 
$375,000 NOW $359,500! RMLS#16092175
3239RR A HUNTER’S RETREAT. 40 +/- 
acre property w/1,560 +/- SF 3bd/1.5ba. Att 2-
car gar,lg shop,septic, well. Garden, fruit 
trees. 48124 Colony Ln, Monument. $260,000 
RMLS#17137669
LOTS AND LAND:

3177A  [REDUCED] BUILD YOUR 
DREAM HOME ON THIS 5+ ACS. Fabulous 
view of valley & mtns.  Lots of privacy. Water 
& sewer avail at prop. DEQ-approved for sand 
filter septic sys. See to appreciate. Airport 
Rd., JD. $37,500 NOW $30,000. 
RMLS#16373002
3267A BEAUTIFUL LOT FOR YOUR 
CUSTOM HOME! Engineered excavation 
with large pad .City water, sewer. Power 
conduit pulled to property line, system 
dev.fees paid. Private setting yet  minutes to 
town. Plenty of room for a shop.  220 Cougar 
Ridge Rd. CC $54,000 RMLS#17665026
3273A EXTENSIVE 360 DEGREE 
VIEWS!  Private setting at end of the road.  
1.50+/- acres with CC&R’s to protect your 
investment. Shared well, septic approved. 
Rural setting yet minutes to town. 
Meadowlark Ln. CC $18,000 
RMSL#17339014

OFFICE

541-575-2121
REAL

ESTATE

160 E. Main • John Day, OR 97845

WE PROVIDE QUALITY SERVICE FOR BUYERS AND SELLERS: EXPERIENCED AGENTS, SATISFIED CUSTOMERS, LASTING FRIENDSHIPS, HOME 
WARRANTY FOR BUYER/SELLER, IRS 1031 EXCHANGES, ACCREDITED BUYER/SELLER REPS, SENIOR REAL ESTATE REPRESENTATION 

JERRY FRANKLIN, 
GRI (ABR) SRES
Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721

MICHAL MADDEN
Broker, 541-620-4408

TRACI FRAZIER
Broker, 541-620-0925

LINDSEY MADDEN
Broker, 541-792-0031

VIEW OUR LISTINGS
www.easternoregonrealty.net

www.rmls.com, 
www.realtor.com

www.farmseller.com
eastoregonrealestate.com

42467

Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979

COMM/DEV:

3272C  COMMERCIAL  BUILDING IN 
CENTER OF JOHN DAY! Start your own 
business with this 2150 sq.ft. retail store, or 
upgrade your current store. Small office as 
well as kitchen and lavatory facilities. 
Includes a large show area! Possible terms to 
qualified buyer, OWC.121 E. Main JD $89,500 
RMLS#17444205
2891C REDUCED] LOCATION, 
LOCATION, LOCATION! Prime comm. Prop. 
in John Day growth pattern. Great location 
for business/retail, offices, light 
manufacturing, shop, warehouse or other 
comm.. enterprises. 212 ft of Hwy 26/395 
frontage. Very visible. 8000 +/- sqft block bldg 
w/many improvements. Has rental income. 
Agent-owned. 741 & 742 W. Main, JD.  
$359,500 NOW $310,000! POSSIBLE 
OWNER FINANCE  RMLS#12097489
RECENT CLOSINGS:

3251RR 3/2 PC $315,000
3259R    4/1.5 JD $75,000
1307R 4/1 2-story 1656 SF. LC. $132,500
3241R 3/1.75 Remodel $129,900
3262R 2/1 gorgeous remod.,CC

$130,000
3227A 16.5 AC JD $40,000
1708R 4bd/5ba JD $290,000
1323 3/2 1242+/-sq. ft. $95,000
3247A 10+/- ac. JD $56,000
1344 2/1 $111,000
1358 3/2 M.H. Lg. lot $60,000
1335R 4bd/2ba JD $175,000
PENDING SALES:

1355    4/2 CC $175,000
3275R     2/1 CC $95,000
3247A 10+/- AC JD $56,000
3221R 2/1 JD $78,500
1323R  3/2 1242 +/- SF, JD. $99,500
3236R 3/2 w mtn. views,JD $310,000 
3253 2/1 JD $145,000
2913R 3BD/2BA,PC $259,000
1356 1.1 ac,bare land $15,500
3264RR 3/2 MV $120,000
3277 2/1 3rd St. JD $90,000
1265 3/2 JD $89,500

NEW LISTINGS

3282R Great home on 2 tax lots with 
views of Strawberry Mountains. 2010 
remod,3bd/2ba, 1970sqft,large covered deck, 
pellet stove, custom wood cabinets. 115 E. 
3RD ST. PC $145,000 RMLS#18075416
3284C CITY OF JOHN DAY 
COMMERCIAL OPPORTUNITY. Nice Hwy. 
395 frontage in active business district with 
off street parking, great visibility.1884+/- sq. 
ft. turn of century remod. bldg ,side walk & 
handicap access. Owner will consider 
financing OAC.237 S. Canyon Blvd. JD 
$119,500  RMLS#18449626
RESIDENTIAL

3246R GREAT STARTER HOME! Well 
maintained starter home located within 
walking distance to stores, pool and parks. 
New deck ,fenced yard. 2bd/1ba, bonus room 
with power ,18’ X 11.5’ shop. Underground 
sprinklers in front. All appliances included. 
$115,000 RMLS#17202701

3192R MILLION DOLLAR VIEWS! NEW 
PAINT AND CARPET! 4-5BD/3BA FAMILY 
HM W/DAYLITE BSMNT. Liv & fam rms, nice 
deck off of dining rm, lg lot w/rm for RV. 
Outstanding views of John Day Valley. 125 
NW Valley View Dr., JD. $235,000 $215,000 
RMLS#16149469

FEATURED LISTING

3266R PRICE REDUCTION! PRIVATE 
SETTING WITH AMAZING VALLEY AND 
MOUNTAIN VIEWS! 2 bedroom, possible 
3rd. Newly remodeled: New doors, decks, 
flooring, and much more. Landscaped & 
fenced yard, fenced pasture. Storage 
building, patio w/firepit, large deck front & 
back .480 Ferguson Rd. JD.  $260,000  
$250,000 RMLS#17218763

DEAL OF THE WEEK 
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